2025 Speaking Contest Entry Form Return by November 8, 2024 to: WHA, 902 Eighth Ave, Baraboo, WI, 53913; email lauraw@wisholsteins.com or use the online entry form at www.wisholsteins.com/contests-awards No entry fee; Late fee of \$5 if not postmarked by Nov. 8 Name:	2025 Speaking Contest Entry Form Return by November 8, 2024 to: WHA, 902 Eighth Ave, Baraboo, WI, 53913; email lauraw@wisholsteins.com or use the online entry form at www.wisholsteins.com/contests-awards No entry fee; Late fee of \$5 if not postmarked by Nov. 8 Name:
Address:	Address:
Email:	Email:
Phone: Age (as of 1/1/25):	Phone: Age (as of 1/1/25):
Prepared Extemporaneous	Prepared Extemporaneous
2025 Speaking Contest Entry Form Return by November 8, 2024 to: WHA, 902 Eighth Ave, Baraboo, WI, 53913; email lauraw@wisholsteins.com or use the online entry form at www.wisholsteins.com/contests-awards No entry fee; Late fee of \$5 if not postmarked by Nov. 8 Name:	2025 Speaking Contest Entry Form Return by November 8, 2024 to: WHA, 902 Eighth Ave, Baraboo, WI, 53913; email lauraw@wisholsteins.com or use the online entry form at www.wisholsteins.com/contests-awards No entry fee; Late fee of \$5 if not postmarked by Nov. 8 Name:
Email:	Email:
Phone: Age (as of 1/1/25):	Phone: Age (as of 1/1/25):
Prepared Extemporaneous	Prepared Extemporaneous
2025 Speaking Contest Entry Form Return by November 8, 2024 to: WHA, 902 Eighth Ave, Baraboo, WI, 53913; email lauraw@wisholsteins.com or use the online entry form at www.wisholsteins.com/contests-awards No entry fee; Late fee of \$5 if not postmarked by Nov. 8 Name:	2025 Speaking Contest Entry Form Return by November 8, 2024 to: WHA, 902 Eighth Ave, Baraboo, WI, 53913; email lauraw@wisholsteins.com or use the online entry form at www.wisholsteins.com/contests-awards No entry fee; Late fee of \$5 if not postmarked by Nov. 8 Name:
Address:	Address:
Email:	Email:
Phone: Age (as of 1/1/25):	Phone: Age (as of 1/1/25):
Prepared Extemporaneous	Prepared Extemporaneous